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Balance 
1/1/23

YTD 
Contribution

YTD 
Allocation YTD Expense

YTD 
Interest

Current 
Balance

3501 - Roofing - Composite Tile 247,692.06$   1,184.25$          4,063.71$         (172,514.28)$   683.55$     81,109.29$      
3502 - Roofing - Flat 462.00            127.50               -                    -                   -             589.50             
3503 - Building Restoration/Painting 18,041.00       6,705.00            -                    -                   -             24,746.00        
3504 - Pavement 3,434.00         278.85               -                    -                   -             3,712.85          
3505 - Pool Restoration 2,309.50         362.25               -                    -                   -             2,671.75          
3509 - Capital Improvements -                 -                     -                    -                   -             -                   
Total Reserves 271,938.56$   8,657.85$          4,063.71$         (172,514.28)$   683.55$     112,829.39$    

Expense Details

3501 Roofing - Composite Tile Shared Expense - Pool/Cabana Roofing 4,063.71

2/25/23 Colonial Roofing 121,057.78$        

3/17/23 Colonial Roofing 8,421.30$            Total 4,063.71

3/31/23 Colonial Roofing Retention 42,755.21$          

6/8/23 Rosalie Augustine - Fan replaced 279.99$               

Total 172,514.28$        
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